PHC・S
Slim Hydro Chuck
● Perfect choice for tight space applications, such as endmill finishing, drilling and reaming on 5-axis machines.
Code Model d L L1 D1 D2 D3 ℓ ℓ 1 α Kg Hex. Wrench
(Option)
3700 00106135 BT30 -PHC06S -135 6 135 71 13 20.5 46 37 29 3° 1.0
L-4T
3700 00106150 -150 6 150 87 13 22.2 46 37 29 3° 1.0

α
Metric Sizes Unit : Metric
Ordering Example
Low pressure type
0 ~ 1.0MPa (UTS10080 : 0 ~ 2.0MPa)
UTS5040 - PHC 12 S - 150
Shank size I.D. (d) Projection
length (L)
 Tightening torque ( Torque wrench : p.498 )
model
I.D. (d) Tightening torque
(Nm)mm
PHC·S 06 ~ 12, 16 9 ~ 10
PHC·S 20 ~ 25 23 ~ 24
P. 095
Hex. wrench
403
Special / Custom Sizes on request
U
T
S
BT
CAT
AHO
HSK·A/E/F/C
HSK·T
UTS
Specialized
Machine
Related
Equipment
Bush &
Chamfering
Drill
M
illing Chuck
Collet Holder
"R" Zero Holder
Hydraulic Chuck
Shrink Fit
Tapping Chuck
Arbors
Inch to Metric (mm) → Inch × 25.4
Metric (mm) to Inch → Metric ÷ 25.4 or Metric × 0.03937
Inch to Metric (mm) → Inch × 25.4
Metric (mm) to Inch → Metric ÷ 25.4 or Metric × 0.03937
Code Model d L L1 D1 D2 D3 ℓ ℓ 1 α Kg Wrench(Option)
1490 0※ 206150 UTS6350 -PHC06S -150 6 150 71 13 20.5 46 37 29 3° 1.5
L-4T
1490 0※ 206165 -165 6 165 87 13 22.2 46 37 29 3° 1.6
1490 0※ 206180 -180 6 180 102 13 23.7 46 37 29 3° 1.6
1490 0※ 206195 -195 6 195 118 13 25.4 46 37 29 3° 1.7
1490 0※ 207150 UTS6350 -PHC07S -150 7 150 71 14 21.5 46 37 29 3° 1.5
1490 0※ 207165 -165 7 165 87 14 23.2 46 37 29 3° 1.6
1490 0※ 207180 -180 7 180 102 14 24.7 46 37 29 3° 1.6
1490 0※ 207195 -195 7 195 118 14 26.4 46 37 29 3° 1.7
1490 0※ 208150 UTS6350 -PHC08S -150 8 150 72 15 22.6 46 50 29 3° 1.5
1490 0※ 208165 -165 8 165 87 15 24.2 46 50 29 3° 1.6
1490 0※ 208180 -180 8 180 103 15 25.8 46 50 29 3° 1.6
1490 0※ 208195 -195 8 195 118 15 27.4 46 50 29 3° 1.7
1490 0※ 209150 UTS6350 -PHC09S -150 9 150 72 16 23.6 46 50 40 3° 1.5
1490 0※ 209165 -165 9 165 87 16 25.2 46 50 40 3° 1.6
1490 0※ 209180 -180 9 180 103 16 26.8 46 50 40 3° 1.7
1490 0※ 209195 -195 9 195 118 16 28.4 46 50 40 3° 1.7
1490 0※ 210150 UTS6350 -PHC10S -150 10 150 72 17 24.6 46 50 40 3° 1.6
1490 0※ 210165 -165 10 165 88 17 26.3 46 50 40 3° 1.6
1490 0※ 210180 -180 10 180 103 17 27.8 46 50 40 3° 1.7
1490 0※ 210195 -195 10 195 119 17 29.5 46 50 40 3° 1.7
1490 0※ 211150 UTS6350 -PHC11S -150 11 150 73 18 25.7 46 50 40 3° 1.6
1490 0※ 211165 -165 11 165 88 18 27.3 46 50 40 3° 1.6
1490 0※ 211180 -180 11 180 104 18 29.0 46 50 40 3° 1.7
1490 0※ 211195 -195 11 195 119 18 30.5 46 50 40 3° 1.8
1490 0※ 212150 UTS6350 -PHC12S -150 12 150 73 19 26.7 46 70 40 3° 1.6